


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Criminal Misc(Pet.) No. 699/2023

Rajesh @ Rajveer

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Shravan Kumar Sainee

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Mahipal Bishnoi, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FARJAND ALI

Order

05/02/2024

1. List the matter on 01.03.2024.
2. Till then, interim order, if any, to continue.

(FARJAND ALI),J

738-divya/-